
Männer Mittelstrecke - 3100m
m

1. 181 JORDAN Lennart 1991 M Hamburger SV 9:08
2. 219 GEBREBRHAN Brhane 1995 M HNT Hamburg 9:09
3. 323 SCHRÖDER Julius 1995 M Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 9:12
4. 142 KRÖGER Gerrit 1993 M Hamburg Running 9:33
5. 128 BERGER Eric 1999 M Hamburg Running 9:34
6. 161 WILKENS Jakob 1998 M Hamburg Running 9:47
7. 147 MIDDENDORF Tobias 1997 M Hamburg Running 9:50
8. 188 LADEWIG Lasse Bo 1997 M Hamburger SV 9:51
9. 149 PROCHNAU Christoph 1983 M Hamburg Running 9:57
10. 321 KÖNDGEN David 1984 M Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 10:11
11. 132 DOBBERSTEIN Arthur 1999 M Hamburg Running 10:16
12. 136 GRUNER Beppo 1993 M Hamburg Running 10:24
13. 165 SPIER Oliver 1980 M Hamburger Sportclub 10:32
14. 133 EWERHARDT Patrick 1997 M Hamburg Running 10:33
15. 143 LANDT Niklas 1997 M Hamburg Running 11:35
16. 146 MASUREK Claes 1970 M Hamburg Running 12:15
17. 162 WINTER Philipp 1988 M Hamburg Running 12:19
18. 97 BANSEMER Boris 1952 M Hamburger Sportclub 13:01
19. 154 SCHÖLERMANN Karsten 1960 M Hamburg Running 14:46
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Männer Mittelstrecke - 3100m
Männer

1. Hamburg Running 15 Punkte
142 KRÖGER Gerrit 1993 Männer 4
128 BERGER Eric 1999 Männer 5
161 WILKENS Jakob 1998 Männer 6

2. Hamburg Running 2 27 Punkte
147 MIDDENDORF Tobias 1997 Männer 7
149 PROCHNAU Christoph 1983 Männer 9
132 DOBBERSTEIN Arthur 1999 Männer 11

3. Hamburg Running 3 41 Punkte
136 GRUNER Beppo 1993 Männer 12
133 EWERHARDT Patrick 1997 Männer 14
143 LANDT Niklas 1997 Männer 15

4. Hamburg Running 4 52 Punkte
146 MASUREK Claes 1970 M50 16
162 WINTER Philipp 1988 Männer 17
154 SCHÖLERMANN Karsten 1960 M60 19
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Bernd Looft Memorial Race - 10200m
m

1. 156 SPROTTE Philipp 1985 M Hamburg Running 34:13
2. 134 FRANKE Benjamin 1989 M Hamburg Running 35:16
3. 153 SCHNETGER Patrick 1987 M Hamburg Running 35:31
4. 135 GRIEß Andreas 1987 M Hamburg Running 37:07
5. 126 BACH Sören 1989 M Hamburg Running 37:36
6. 144 LENERTZ Henning 1987 M Hamburg Running 37:50
7. 164 PRIESKE Klaus 1964 M Hamburger Laufladen 39:06
8. 292 DELIUS Baslie 1992 M TSG Bergedorf 40:28
9. 151 ROTHE Robert 1982 M Hamburg Running 42:49
10. 320 CHEREK Uwe 1968 M Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 45:27
11. 346 NAHRWOLD Christian 1970 M Hamburg Running 47:16
12. 228 GEHRMANN Sven 1968 M Niendorfer TSV 47:19
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Bernd Looft Memorial Race - 10200m
Männer

1. Hamburg Running 6 Punkte
156 SPROTTE Philipp 1985 Männer 1
134 FRANKE Benjamin 1989 Männer 2
153 SCHNETGER Patrick 1987 Männer 3

2. Hamburg Running 2 15 Punkte
135 GRIEß Andreas 1987 Männer 4
126 BACH Sören 1989 Männer 5
144 LENERTZ Henning 1987 Männer 6
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Weibliche Jugend - 3100m
w

w. Jugend U18
1. 358 BEERMANN Jette 2003 WU18 LG Wedel-Pinneberg 11:00
2. 316 UNGER Elisa 2005 WU18 TSG Bergedorf 11:47
3. 225 ELLERMANN Marleen 2005 WU18 LAV Hamburg-Nord 11:59
4. 260 SPRENGER Amelia 2003 WU18 SC Urania Hamburg 12:07
5. 235 LAMMEYER Finja 2005 WU18 Niendorfer Turn- & Sportverein von 1919 13:17
6. 264 STROINK Emma 2005 WU18 SC Victoria 13:30
7. 127 BENECKE Josta 2003 WU18 Hamburg Running 13:38
8. 261 KOPPER Ida 2004 WU18 SC Victoria 13:47
9. 262 LIEDER Annika 2004 WU18 SC Victoria 13:58
10. 233 HENNEMANN Anna 2004 WU18 Niendorfer Turn- & Sportverein von 1919 14:18
11. 263 LOBSIEN Johanna 2004 WU18 SC Victoria 14:38
12. 140 JOSENHANS Kaya 2004 WU18 Hamburg Running 14:56
13. 258 KREFT Maja 2004 WU18 SC Urania Hamburg 15:35

w. Jugend U20
1. 213 VAHL Sophie 2001 WU20 Hamburger SV 11:10
2. 231 CARSTENSEN Merit 2001 WU20 Niendorfer Turn- & Sportverein von 1919 13:01
3. 257 HAUFE Kaja 2002 WU20 SC Urania Hamburg 13:10
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Weibliche Jugend - 3100m
Frauen

1. Niendorfer Turn- & Sportverein von 1919 e.V.  (Hamburg) 27 Punkte
231 CARSTENSEN Merit 2001 w. Jugend U20 6
235 LAMMEYER Finja 2005 w. Jugend U18 8
233 HENNEMANN Anna 2004 w. Jugend U18 13

2. SC Urania Hamburg 28 Punkte
260 SPRENGER Amelia 2003 w. Jugend U18 5
257 HAUFE Kaja 2002 w. Jugend U20 7
258 KREFT Maja 2004 w. Jugend U18 16

3. SC Victoria 32 Punkte
264 STROINK Emma 2005 w. Jugend U18 9
261 KOPPER Ida 2004 w. Jugend U18 11
262 LIEDER Annika 2004 w. Jugend U18 12

Hamburger Crosslaufmeisterschaften (55. Bergedorfer Crosslauf 2020)
Teamwertung HH-Meisterschaften

SNR Name Jg. AK Pl.Pkt.

07.01.2020 18:59 www.raceresult.de 1



Männliche Jugend - 3100m
m

m. Jugend U18
1. 305 KOCHMANN Glenn 2004 MU18 TSG Bergedorf 10:33
2. 191 LANGWALD Edgar 2003 MU18 Hamburger SV 10:40
3. 172 FELS Anton 2003 MU18 Hamburger SV 10:58
4. 234 KRAUSE Louis-Antoine 2003 MU18 Niendorfer Turn- & Sportverein von 1919 11:34
5. 324 FRIEDRICHS Oskar 2004 MU18 TuS Finkenwerder 11:57
6. 232 GEHRMANN Arne 2003 MU18 Niendorfer Turn- & Sportverein von 1919 12:04
7. 236 VOGT Jörn 2004 MU18 Niendorfer Turn- & Sportverein von 1919 12:33

m. Jugend U20
1. 294 GROT Ole 2001 MU20 TSG Bergedorf 9:25
2. 229 ALIOUA Adam 2001 MU20 Niendorfer Turn- & Sportverein von 1919 9:59
3. 293 DINKELMEYER Fabio 2001 MU20 TSG Bergedorf 10:02
4. 296 HASSENPFLUG Julius 2001 MU20 TSG Bergedorf 10:46
5. 130 CASPARI Julian 2001 MU20 Hamburg Running 12:10
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Männliche Jugend - 3100m
Männer

1. TSG Bergedorf 8 Punkte
294 GROT Ole 2001 m. Jugend U20 1
293 DINKELMEYER Fabio 2001 m. Jugend U20 3
305 KOCHMANN Glenn 2004 m. Jugend U18 4

2. Niendorfer Turn- & Sportverein von 1919 e.V.  (Hamburg) 20 Punkte
229 ALIOUA Adam 2001 m. Jugend U20 2
234 KRAUSE Louis-Antoine 2003 m. Jugend U18 8
232 GEHRMANN Arne 2003 m. Jugend U18 10
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Lady Cross - 5980m
w

1. 159 VON KEUTZ Pia 1992 W Hamburg Running 20:55
2. 148 NÜSER Katharina 1987 W Hamburg Running 21:25
3. 141 KÖRNER Maike 1988 W Hamburg Running 21:41
4. 125 ALBERS Nina 1995 W Hamburg Running 21:45
5. 300 JANUS Michelle 1998 W TSG Bergedorf 23:40
6. 158 TISCHLER Sarah Christiane 1986 W Hamburg Running 23:55
7. 89 WINTERFELDT Barbara 1973 W AG Hamburg West 24:23
8. 150 RIEPER Lina 1995 W Hamburg Running 26:05
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Lady Cross - 5980m
Frauen

1. Hamburg Running 6 Punkte
159 VON KEUTZ Pia 1992 Frauen 1
148 NÜSER Katharina 1987 Frauen 2
141 KÖRNER Maike 1988 Frauen 3

2. Hamburg Running 2 18 Punkte
125 ALBERS Nina 1995 Frauen 4
158 TISCHLER Sarah Christiane 1986 Frauen 6
150 RIEPER Lina 1995 Frauen 8
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